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2023-2024 Parkview Baptist School 

Tuition and Fee Schedule 

 

 

Tuition  
(See reverse for Payment options) 

 1st Student  Multiple Student Discount 

Pre-Kindergarten 3 $9,595  2nd $800, 3rd $800, 4th+ $1000  

Pre-Kindergarten 4 $10,319 2nd $800, 3rd $800, 4th+ $1000 

TK - Kindergarten $12,247  2nd $925, 3rd $1,250, 4th+ $1650 

Elementary T1 & 1st $12,992 2nd $925, 3rd $1,250, 4th+ $1650 

Elementary 2nd – 4th $14,056  2nd $925, 3rd $1,250, 4th+ $1650 

Middle School 5th – 8th* $14,836  2nd $925, 3rd $1,250, 4th+ $1650 

High School 9th – 12th* $15,597  2nd $925, 3rd $1,250, 4th+ $1650 

*Students may elect to take classes in the Flex Program for $325 per class. 

REQUIRED FEES 

 NEW STUDENTS 
ONLY 

  
APPLICATION FEE 

 

NEW STUDENTS 
ONLY 

  
NEW STUDENT FEE 

ALL STUDENTS  
ENROLLMENT FEE 

$350  
AFTER 3/31 

$450 

ALL STUDENTS 
 

ONE CHECK FEE  
 

ALL STUDENTS 
 

 TECH FEE  
(One-to-One 

iPads/Laptops)  

Pre-Kindergarten $150 
-- $350/ $450 

$315 -- 

TK, Kindergarten & T-1 $150  
(includes online 
admissions test) 

$250 $350/ $450 $315 -- 

1st Grade $150 $250 $350/ $450 $300 $100 

2nd - 4th Grade $150 $250 $350/ $450 $300 $175 

5th - 8th Grade $150 $250 $350/ $450 $300 $300 

9th - 11th Grade $150 $250 $350/ $450 $300 $475 

12th Grade $150 $250 $350/ $450 $525 $475 

OPTIONAL FEES 

 YEARBOOK 
 

CAFETERIA  
 

EAGLE ACADEMY – PBS Extended Care 

Pre-Kindergarten $95 $830 
Registration Fee: $100 

 
PBS Before Care (6:30-7:30am) – No charge 

 
PBS Eagle Academy After Care - 

DAILY RATE: $11/day before 4:00 OR $15/day 4:00-6:00 
 
 

TK and 
Kindergarten 

$95 $920 

Elementary  
(1st-4th) 

$95 $1050 

Middle School (5th-
8th) 

$95 $1120 

High School 
(9th – 12th) 

Grade 

$95 $1200 No Extended Care Available 

Tuition and fees are a binding obligation according to the enrollment contract for the entire school year. 
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Tuition Payment Options  
 

All tuition installment payments are processed through the FACTS Payment plan 
The following tuition only payments are for one student and do not include required and optional fees: 

 

 
Payment in full by  

July 1, 2023 
 
 

Two equal payments 
June 1, 2023 &  

Dec 1, 2023 
 

Ten (10) months 
First payment due  

July 1, 2023 
 
 

Twelve (12) months 
First payment due  

May 1, 2023 
 

Early Childhood 
Pre-K 3  

 

$9,595 
 
 

$4,905 
each payment 

 
 

$1,007 
each payment 

 

$828 
each payment 

 
 

Early Childhood 
Pre-K 4 

$10,319 
$5,276 

each payment 
$1,083 

each payment 
$891 

each payment 

Early Childhood 
TK & K 

 

$12,247 
 
 

$6,261 
each payment 

 
 

$1,286 
each payment 

 
 

$1,057 
each payment 

 
 

Elementary 
T-1 & 1st  

$12,992 
$6,642 

each payment 
$1,364 

each payment 
$1,122 

each payment 

Elementary 
2nd – 4th 

 

$14,056 
 
 

$7,186 
each payment 

 
 
 

$1,476 
each payment 

 
 

$1,214 
each payment 

 
 

Middle School 
5th – 8th 

 

$14,836 
 
 

$7,585 
each payment 

 
 

$1,558 
each payment 

 
 

$1,281 
each payment 

 
 

High School 
9th – 12th 

 

$15,597 
 
 

$7,974 
each payment 

 
 

$1,638 
each payment 

 
 

$1,347 
each payment 

 
 

Tuition and fees are a binding obligation according to the enrollment contract for the entire school year.  All monthly 
payment plans are processed through the FACTS payment plan.  Multiple child discount applies to the youngest sibling.  

Early payment of the balance of an installment plan will result in a lower pro-rata payoff amount.  
For details concerning early payment, please contact the school accounting office at 225-291-2500, Ext. 138. 

 
 

Mission Statement 
 

The mission of Parkview Baptist is to seek first the Kingdom of God while providing a Christ-centered, college 

preparatory education that guides students to grow and mature in wisdom, stature, and favor with God and man. 

 

 
Non-Discriminatory Admissions Policy: Parkview Baptist School admits students of any race, color, nationality or ethnic origin to all rights, privileges, 

programs, and activities generally accorded or made available to students at the school. It does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, nationality, or 

ethnic origin in administration of its educational policies, admissions policies, and athletic and other school-administered programs. 
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